Armchair - Next with hocker HauyuHasa oT

OnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgs4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnosyeBo mecTta
BbicoTa HoOrm

Pa3smep nyda (OxLLUIxB)
MaTepuan

JlononHuTeNnbHbIE PYHKUMN
HanonHeHne

[pousBoguTens
SKU

809,00 €

83

93

10

43

53

18 /20

56 X 46 x
BoLooTTankmeawowlas TkaHb
nyc B KOMMiekTe

JbIlWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

Cyprus Home PIA
Next-kreslspufs-piatto-pi




Product Options

Color:

bexeBblI
TeMHO-cepbIn
CTapbll pO30BbIi
TeMHO-3eneHbIn
XeénTbin

Cepbin

CunHUIN
Cepo-ronybon
Kpem

3eneHbin

MnaTuHa



